S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
10/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
BACHHE PRIYANKA SANJAY CHANDRAKALA s0001 o011 042  2019-0161-00-090022 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 045/075 062/100 062 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089 o
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 055/075 074/100 074 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056 B+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester grade: A+ Total:482/650 Percentage:74.15
BHANGARE DRITI SOMNATH NANDA so002 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122422 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 023/025 059/075 082/100 082 [¢]
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 063/075 079/100 079 A+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 073/075 086/100 086 (o)
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 065/075 081/100 081 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 [o)
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 021/035 032/050 064 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 022/035 030/050 060 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.77 Semester grade: A+ Total:505/650 Percentage:77.69
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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[¢)

A

A+

B+

A+

A

A

A+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAUHAN PRIYANKA JAIRAM PRAMIIA 50003 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090134 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 025/025 059/075 084/100 084
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 053/075 067/100 067
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 065/075 082/100 082
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 020/035 028/050 056
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.40 Semester grade: A+ Total:483/650 Percentage:74.31
CHAVAN HARSHADA SHIRISH SaDEANA so004 011 042 2019-0161-00-089877 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 047/075 060/100 060
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 055/075 068/100 068
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 049/075 068/100 068
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.58 Semester grade: A Total:433/650 Percentage:66.62
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DAWANDE KOMAL BHARAT CHEAYA 50005 011 042 2019-0161-00-090335 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 061/075 081/100 081
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 051/075 065/100 065
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 073/075 088/100 088
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 061/075 079/100 079
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 019/035 028/050 056
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.23 Semester grade: A+ Total:472/650 Percentage:72.62
DHADHT ANKITA DEVJT KANTABEN s0006 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090327 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 057/075 070/100 070
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 014/025 073/075 087/100 087
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.69 Semester grade: A+ Total:500/650 Percentage:76.92
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



DHANU SHWETA DEVRAM BHARTI 50007 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090111

Int
022/025
014/025
013/025
019/025
019/025
012/015
008/015

010/015

Percentage:73.08

Ext
059/075
041/075
075/075
067/075
053/075
018/035
026/035

019/035

Medium

Total Grc

081/100
055/100
088/100
086/100
072/100
030/050
034/050

029/050

081

055

088

086

072

060

068

058
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Total (100) Grade

[¢)

B+

[¢)

[¢)

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.22 Semester grade: A+ Total:475/650
DORGE GAURI SANJAY RAJESHRI 50008 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.14 Semester grade: A+ Total:470/650

2020-0161-00-122445

Int
022/025
013/025
013/025
017/025
014/025
009/015
008/015

010/015

Percentage:72.31

Ext
055/075
055/075
075/075
055/075
063/075
019/035
018/035

024/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
068/100
088/100
072/100
077/100
028/050
026/050

034/050

077

068

088

072

077

056

052

068

A+

A

(]

A+

A+

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



GAJAKOSH RAJASHREE VITTHAL SAROJA 50009 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-138147

Int
025/025
014/025
019/025
018/025
019/025
010/015
009/015

009/015

Percentage:82.00

Ext
067/075
061/075
075/075
067/075
071/075
025/035
022/035

022/035

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

092/100
075/100
094/100
085/100
090/100
035/050
031/050

031/050

092

075

094

085

090

070

062

062

O+

A+

O+

[0)

O+

A+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.11 Semester grade: O Total:533/650
GHARAT SRUSHTI SHARAD PUSHPA 50010 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.48 Semester grade: A+ Total:486/650

2019-0161-00-090351

Int
021/025
015/025
015/025
017/025
019/025
013/015
011/015

010/015

Percentage:74.77

Ext
059/075
053/075
063/075
065/075
057/075
021/035
024/035

023/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

080/100
068/100
078/100
082/100
076/100
034/050
035/050

033/050

080

068

078

082

076

068

070

066

[¢)

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

JADHAV PRIYANKA JALINDAR GUALAN 50011
Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.02

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A Total:400/650

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-089997

Int
018/025
014/025
013/025
017/025
015/025
008/015
008/015

009/015

Percentage:61.54

Ext
049/075
047/075
053/075
047/075
043/075
019/035
018/035

022/035

Medium

Page:
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

067/100
061/100
066/100
064/100
058/100
027/050
026/050

031/050

067

061

066

064

058

054

052

062

A

A

JOIL DNYANESHWARI SUNIL SUMITRA 50012
Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory

*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.43

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:492/650

2019-0161-00-090455

Int
025/025
014/025
015/025
017/025
019/025
012/015
009/015

009/015

Percentage:75.69

Ext
069/075
043/075
075/075
069/075
051/075
025/035
021/035

019/035

Total Grc

094/100
057/100
090/100
086/100
070/100
037/050
030/050

028/050

094

057

090

086

070

074

060

056

Total (100) Grade

O+

B+

O+

(o)

A+

A+

A

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No

JOSHI VISHAKHA YOGESH KIRAN 50013
Code Sub Name

*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory

*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory

*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory

*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical

*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical

*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.72

College

Centre

042

Credit

4

4

Semester grade: A Total:446/650

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090447

Int
021/025
013/025
013/025
018/025
014/025
008/015
008/015

009/015

Percentage:68.62

Ext
059/075
049/075
075/075
057/075
038/075
021/035
022/035

021/035

Medium

Total Grc

080/100
062/100
088/100
075/100
052/100
029/050
030/050

030/050

080

062

088

075

052

058

060

060
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Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

[¢)

A+

B+

KAMBLE AMISHA SHASHIKANT MADHURI 50014
Code Sub Name
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic

Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.77

Credit

4

Semester grade: A+ Total:505/650

2019-0161-00-090014

Int
022/025
017/025
015/025
018/025
019/025
012/015
011/015

010/015

Percentage:77.69

Ext
055/075
057/075
075/075
065/075
063/075
020/035
026/035

020/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
074/100
090/100
083/100
082/100
032/050
037/050

030/050

077

074

090

083

082

064

074

060

A+

A+

O+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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[¢)

A

O+

A+

A+

A

[¢)

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KAMBLE MANSI MAHADEV MADHURT 50015 o011 042 2019-0161-00-0%0401 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 061/075 083/100 083
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 045/075 060/100 060
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 017/025 075/075 092/100 092
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 012/015 021/035 033/050 066
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 024/035 034/050 068
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.43 Semester grade: A+ Total:486/650 Percentage:74.77
KEKARE MADHURT NAMDEO LAXMIBAT so016 o011 042 2019-0161-00-00126 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 047/075 060/100 060
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 069/075 082/100 082
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 055/075 073/100 073
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 013/025 061/075 074/100 074
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.86 Semester grade: A Total:450/650 Percentage:69.23
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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[¢)

A

A+

A+

(0]

A+

O+

o+

[¢)

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KHABALE SAYALI VILAS SANGTTA 50017 o011 042  2020-0161-00-122453 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 063/075 085/100 085
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 049/075 066/100 066
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 014/025 075/075 089/100 089
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 071/075 087/100 087
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 025/035 034/050 068
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester grade: A+ Total:508/650 Percentage:78.15
KUMHAR SANDHYA CHHOGARAM DARTYA so018 o011 042 2019-0161-00-0%0416 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 023/025 065/075 088/100 088
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 057/075 074/100 074
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 061/075 080/100 080
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 028/035 039/050 078
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 027/035 036/050 072
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.12 Semester grade: O Total:535/650 Percentage:82.31
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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2020-0161-00-122414

Int
022/025
017/025
013/025
015/025
014/025
009/015
008/015

010/015

Percentage:74.15

Ext
055/075
063/075
065/075
071/075
057/075
019/035
022/035

022/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
080/100
078/100
086/100
071/100
028/050
030/050

032/050

077

080

078

086

071

056

060

064

A+

[0)

A+

[0)

A+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre
LAGAD SAVITA KASHINATH JIJABAI 50019 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester grade: A+ Total:482/650
LAGHANE GAYATRI SHRIRAM ARCHANA 50020 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.95 Semester grade: A Total:456/650

2019-0161-00-090254

Int
017/025
015/025
013/025
016/025
019/025
009/015
008/015

010/015

Percentage:70.15

Ext
061/075
049/075
071/075
063/075
043/075
019/035
020/035

023/035

Total Grc

078/100
064/100
084/100
079/100
062/100
028/050
028/050

033/050

078

064

084

079

062

056

056

066

Total (100) Grade

A+

A

[¢)

A+

B+

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

A+

B+

O+

[0)

B+

[¢)

o+

O+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MAGARE SANJITA PRABHAKAR USHA 50021 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090374 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 053/075 073/100 073
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 013/025 045/075 058/100 058
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 061/075 080/100 080
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 038/075 057/100 057
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 019/035 030/050 060
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.86 Semester grade: A Total:452/650 Percentage:69.54
MERENDALE ADITI MOHAN MADHURA so022 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090277 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 065/075 085/100 085
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 017/025 075/075 092/100 092
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 019/025 075/075 094/100 094
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 069/075 087/100 087
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 065/075 084/100 084
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 012/015 029/035 041/050 082
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 024/035 032/050 064
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.32 Semester grade: O Total:547/650 Percentage:84.15
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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[¢)

A

O+

A+

A+

(]

O+

(]

A+

A+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MOTE SHITAL SANJAY Laxwr 50023 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090343 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 059/075 080/100 080
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 049/075 064/100 064
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 073/075 091/100 091
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 016/025 067/075 083/100 083
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester grade: A+ Total:481/650 Percentage:74.00
PATIL ANKITA JAGAN SHOBEA s0024 011 042 2019-0161-00-090203 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 059/075 079/100 079
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 071/075 087/100 087
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 015/025 075/075 090/100 090
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 015/025 065/075 080/100 080
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 011/015 025/035 036/050 072
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 021/035 030/050 060
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.82 Semester grade: A+ Total:508/650 Percentage:78.15
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090304

Int
021/025
016/025
015/025
015/025
019/025
011/015
010/015

010/015

Percentage:71.08

Ext
057/075
041/075
075/075
065/075
049/075
019/035
019/035

020/035

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
057/100
090/100
080/100
068/100
030/050
029/050

030/050

078

057

090

080

068

060

058

060

A+

B+

O+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre
PATIL SEJAL RATAN USHA 50025 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.05 Semester grade: A+ Total:462/650
PATIL SHWETA NIVRUTI SANGEETA 50026 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.51 Semester grade: A+ Total:490/650

2019-0161-00-090312

Int
020/025
015/025
013/025
016/025
019/025
011/015
010/015

010/015

Percentage:75.38

Ext
063/075
067/075
065/075
069/075
053/075
019/035
018/035

022/035

Total Grc

083/100
082/100
078/100
085/100
072/100
030/050
028/050

032/050

083

082

078

085

072

060

056

064

Total (100) Grade

(0]

[¢)

A+

A+

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



PEKAM NEHA NAGESH KALPANA 50027 011 042

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090262

Int
021/025
015/025
015/025
017/025
019/025
008/015
008/015

010/015

Percentage:71.69

Ext
059/075
051/075
075/075
061/075
049/075
019/035
020/035

019/035

Medium

Total Grc

080/100
066/100
090/100
078/100
068/100
027/050
028/050

029/050

080

066

090

078

068

054

056

058

Page:
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Total (100) Grade

[¢)

A

O+

A+

B+

B+

Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.08 Semester grade: A+ Total:466/650
PRAJAPATI VAISHNAVI ANIL POONAM 50028 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester grade: O Total:520/650

2019-0161-00-090246

Int
018/025
015/025
017/025
018/025
019/025
012/015
011/015

010/015

Percentage:80.00

Ext
061/075
069/075
067/075
061/075
067/075
028/035
024/035

023/035

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
084/100
084/100
079/100
086/100
040/050
035/050

033/050

079

084

084

079

086

080

070

066

A+

[¢)

[¢)

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
10/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAMANBAINWAD ANKITA MADHUKAR JAYSHRI 50029 o011 042 2020-0161-00-122437 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 023/025 057/075 080/100 080 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 016/025 047/075 063/100 063 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 075/075 093/100 093 o+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 067/075 084/100 084 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 053/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 008/015 019/035 027/050 054 B
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.28 Semester grade: A+ Total:480/650 Percentage:73.85
RANE SUNIDHT RAMAKANT SAYLT s0030 o011 042 2019-0161-00-0%0382 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 022/025 051/075 073/100 073 A+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 063/075 081/100 081 o
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 013/025 063/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 017/025 063/075 080/100 080 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 057/075 076/100 076 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 018/035 026/050 052 B
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 022/035 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.20 Semester grade: A+ Total:473/650 Percentage:72.77
Minimm 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-090006

Int
022/025
016/025
017/025
020/025
014/025
011/015
009/015

009/015

Percentage:74.92

Ext
065/075
053/075
075/075
065/075
049/075
021/035
020/035

021/035

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

087/100
069/100
092/100
085/100
063/100
032/050
029/050

030/050

087

069

092

085

063

064

058

060

[¢)

A

O+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre
SALI VAISHNAVI DEVENDRA MANISHA 50031 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.45 Semester grade: A+ Total:487/650
SONKAMBLE PRATI DAJIBA VALLARI 50032 011 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 7.85 Semester grade: A Total:452/650

2019-0161-00-090366

Int
022/025
015/025
017/025
018/025
019/025
011/015
010/015

010/015

Percentage:69.54

Ext
045/075
049/075
075/075
065/075
038/075
018/035
019/035

021/035

Total Grc

067/100
064/100
092/100
083/100
057/100
029/050
029/050

031/050

067

064

092

083

057

058

058

062

Total (100) Grade

A

A

O+

B+

B+

B+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
Institution: 011 C.U. SHAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
10/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
VISHVAKARMA KUSUMITA BHARAT ANUPAMA 50033 o011 042 2019-0161-00-0%0103 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 069/075 089/100 089 o
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 018/025 065/075 083/100 083 o
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 018/025 057/075 075/100 075 A+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 020/025 071/075 091/100 091 o+
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 051/075 070/100 070 A+
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 012/015 025/035 037/050 074 A+
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 010/015 029/035 039/050 078 A+
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 009/015 020/035 029/050 058 B+
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.86 Semester grade: A+ Total:513/650 Percentage:78.92
YADAV PREETI HARINATH GEETADEVI 50034 o011 042 2019-0161-00-090432 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 021/025 063/075 084/100 084 [¢]
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 014/025 047/075 061/100 061 A
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 063/075 082/100 082 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 041/075 060/100 060 A
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 024/035 033/050 066 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 009/015 022/035 031/050 062 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 021/035 031/050 062 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.26 Semester grade: A+ Total:473/650 Percentage:72.77
Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF PHARMACY - SEM V EXAMINATION JANUARY 2022
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10/02/2022
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
YADAV UJWALA DINESH KANCHAN 50035 o011 042 2019-0161-00-0%0424 1
2017
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 4 019/025 071/075 090/100 090 o+
*BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I - Theory 4 015/025 057/075 072/100 072 A+
*BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 4 016/025 075/075 091/100 091 o+
*BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 4 018/025 065/075 083/100 083 o
*BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 4 019/025 065/075 084/100 084 o
*BP506P Industrial Pharmacy I - Practical 2 009/015 023/035 032/050 064 A
*BP507P Pharmacology II - Practical 2 008/015 025/035 033/050 066 A
*BP508P Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Practic 2 010/015 020/035 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 26 G.P.A.: 8.91 Semester grade: A+ Total:515/650 Percentage:79.23

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






